



**CITY OF GILLETTE
 BID OPENING RESULTS FORM**

Project: ANNUAL MISC ELECTRICAL SERVICE DROP
 City of Gillette Project Number: _____

Date: JUNE 7, 2017

OWNER: CITY OF GILLETTE

TIME: 10:00 A.M.

	BIDDER	ADDENDUM 1	BID BOND	CERTIFICATE OF RESIDENCY	BID AMOUNT
1.	PRD Electric	N/A	N/A	YES	\$ 1,338 ⁵⁰
2.	RMS	N/A	N/A	YES	\$ 2,842 ⁰⁰
3.					\$
4.					\$
5.					\$
6.					\$
7.					\$
8.					\$

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE \$

SERVICE DROP CONTRACT 2017-2018

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UOM	EVALUATION QUANTITIES	PRO		RMS	
				UNIT PRICE	PRICE	UNIT PRICE	PRICE
Section 1	TRENCHING						
1	Standard installation	LS	1	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$112.00	\$112.00
2	Standard Trench (24" Secondary)	LF	60	\$1.50	\$90.00	\$3.50	\$210.00
3	Frost Trench (24" Secondary)	LF	60	\$2.50	\$150.00	\$4.50	\$270.00
Section 2	HAND DIGGING						
4	Hand Dig Normal Trench (24" secondary)	LF	5	\$3.50	\$17.50	\$19.60	\$98.00
5	Hand Dig Frost Trench (24" Secondary)	LF	5	\$8.00	\$40.00	\$25.00	\$125.00
6	Hand Dig Normal Trench (14" secondary)	LF	5	\$5.00	\$25.00	\$8.96	\$44.80
7	Hand Dig Frost Trench (14" secondary)	LF	5	\$7.00	\$35.00	\$24.06	\$120.30
8	Sidewalk Crossing	LS	1	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$50.00	\$50.00
Section 3	BORING						
10	1" - 2.5" Bore	LF	25	\$8.00	\$200.00	\$15.00	\$375.00
12	Cold Bore Adder	LF	0	\$2.50	\$0.00	\$0.01	\$0.00
Section 4	CONDUIT INSTALLATION						
13	Communication Conductors Installation	LF	60	\$0.40	\$24.00	\$0.39	\$23.40
14	Electrical Conductor & Conduit Installation &	LF	60	\$1.50	\$90.00	\$8.50	\$510.00
Section 5	TRENCH BACKFILL						
15	Compacted 24"	LF	60	\$0.70	\$42.00	\$6.00	\$360.00
Section 6	SURFACE RESTORATION						
16	Sod	SF	20	\$1.00	\$20.00	\$10.00	\$200.00
Section 7	MISCELLANEOUS						
17	Hourly Man Rate	HR	1	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$48.50	\$48.50
18	Hourly Backhoe	HR	1	\$65.00	\$65.00	\$25.00	\$25.00
19	Hourly Skid	HR	1	\$65.00	\$65.00	\$25.00	\$25.00
20	Hourly Dump Truck	HR	1	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$20.00	\$20.00
21	"Vactor" Truck	HR	1	\$80.00	\$80.00	\$225.00	\$225.00
Evaluation Subtotals:					\$1,338.50		\$2,842.00
5% Adder for no Certificate of Residence					\$0.00		\$0.00
Evaluation Totals:					\$1,338.50		\$2,842.00